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Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish
2025-2026 Calendar

First Day of School - 1-8 (Aug. 4) 
First Day of School - Kindergarten (Aug. 7)

Winter Break (Dec. 22 - Jan. 2)

Labor Day (Sept. 1)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Jan. 19)

Thanksgiving Break (Nov. 24 - 28)Halloween (Oct. 31)

President’s Day (Feb. 16)
Mardi Gras (Feb. 16 - 20)

Last Day of School (May 22) 
Memorial Day (May 25)

Spring Break (April 3 - 7)

July 2025
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First Day of 
School

First Day of 
Kindergarten Early Release No School 

Teacher P.D. Conferences No School No School 
(Office Closed)

Last Day of 
School
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FALL SEMESTER: AUGUST 4 - DECEMBER 19 (90 Instructional Days)

No School (Teacher P.D.) Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 1

First Day of School Monday, August 4

First Day of Kindergarten Thursday, August 7

Early Release Friday, August 22

No School/Office Closed (Labor Day) Monday, September 1

Early Release Friday, September 5

No School (Teacher P.D.) Monday, September 15

Early Release Friday, September 19

Early Release Friday, October 3

End of Quarter 1 Thursday, October 9

No School (Teacher P.D.) Friday, October 10

No School (Fall Break) Monday, October 13

Beginning of Quarter 2 Tuesday, October 14

Early Release Friday, October 17

Early Release Friday, October 31

No School (Teacher P.D.) Monday, November 3

Early Release/Conferences Friday, November 14

No School (Thanksgiving Break) Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28

Early Release Friday, December 5

Early Release/ End of Quarter 2 Friday, December 19

No School (Winter Break) Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2

Total Staff Reporting 
Days

Total Instructional 
Days

Instructional Minutes: 
Full Day/Early Release

Total School Year 
Instructional Minutes

188 177 375/240 64,215

MONDAY - FRIDAY EARLY RELEASE

Earliest Dropoff: 7:40 a.m. Earliest Dropoff: 7:40 a.m.

First Bell: 8:00 a.m. First Bell: 8:00 a.m.

Dismissal Bell: 3:15 p.m. Dismissal Bell: 1:00 p.m.

See next page for Spring Semester Dates



SPRING SEMESTER: JANUARY 6 - MAY 21 (87 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS)

No School (Teacher P.D.) Monday, January 5

Beginning of Quarter 3 Tuesday, January 6

Early Release Friday, January 16

No School/Office Closed (MLK Jr. Day) Monday, January 19

Early Release Friday, January 30

No School/Conferences Thursday, February 12

No School (Mardi Gras Break) Friday, February 13 - Friday February 20

Early Release Friday, February 27

End of Quarter 3 Thursday, March 12

No School (Teacher P.D.) Friday, March 13

Beginning of Quarter 4 Monday, March 16

Early Release Friday March 27

No School (Spring Break) Friday, April 3 - Tuesday, April 7

Early Release Friday, April 10

Early Release Friday, May 8

Early Release/Last Day of School Friday, May 22


